Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

20251085

20251086

20251087

20251088

20251089

20251090

20251091

20251092

20251093

20251094

20251095

20251096

20251097

20251098

20251099

20251100

20251101

20251102

104 RIDGEVIEW DR, DAYTON

4604 HOPKINS GAP RD,
ROCKINGHAM

2035 TAN BARK DR,
ROCKINGHAM

1200 ADVENTURE DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

2778 S EAST SIDE HWY,
ELKTON

240 ASHBY ST, DAYTON

7-A-3A

22971 BENNETT RUN RD,
BERGTON

233 CHURCH ST, TIMBERVILLE

1573 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

349 MILL LN, ELKTON

150 Radnor Ct Rockingham

14780 JUSTICE XING,
TIMBERVILLE

129 MARTIN LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

745 COLTSFOOQT LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

129 ROBIN RD, PENN LAIRD

12232 WAMPLER RD,
BROADWAY

5792 W DRY RIVER RD,
DAYTON

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building

Commercial Plumbing

Commercial New Construction

Tent

Residential Attached Garage

Residential Demolition

Farm Building

Residential Demolition

Residential Detached Garage

Residential Mechanical

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Deck/Porch

Residential Mechanical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Organization

Summer Sowash

JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
Clifford Wenger

STEVE MICHAEL

C & C FARMERS SUPPLY
CORP
Dewayne Martin

HARMAN CONSTRUCTION
INC
Timothy Baugher

Robert Lent

Shaun Mast

Shaun Mast

Barry Hertzler
Algers Excavation

Benjamin Blankenship

HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC
Michael Wenger
VFC RENOVATIONS INC

PREMIER VINYL LLC

Faith Ailsworth

Blossman Gas Inc
Summer Sowash

JES CONSTRUCTION LLC
Summer Sowash

JES CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ronnie Runion

STEVEN KINSINGER

COMMERCIAL &
RESIDENTIAL SERVICES INC

9,600

1,500

8,000,000

4,000

50,000

538,000

15,818

25,000

22,000

4,000

392

784

3,349



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

20251103

20251104

20251105

20251106

20251107

20251108

20251109

20251110

20251111

20251112

20251113

20251114

20251115

20251116

20251117

20251118

20251119

164 3RD ST, BROADWAY

410 E COLLEGE ST,
BRIDGEWATER

6564 KEMPER LN, PORT
REPUBLIC

2109 BETHEL CHURCH RD,
ELKTON

9108 COMMUNITY CENTER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

800 N MAIN ST, BRIDGEWATER

3715 HIDDEN MEADOW LN,
KEEZLETOWN

9828 CHRISMAN RD, SINGERS
GLEN

4626 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

15505 FORESTVILLE RD,
TIMBERVILLE

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
101, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
102, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
111, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
201, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
203, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
202, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
204, ROCKINGHAM

Residential Deck/Porch

Tent

Residential Pool

Residential Addition

Farm Building

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Addition

Residential Deck/Porch

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

Organization

JDM REPAIRS &
RENOVATIONS LLC
Samantha Huyard

Bridgewater College
Elizabeth Tobin

Montana Wylie

Alan Koogler

Shannon Clem

Rockingham County
Schools
ERIC BECK

BECK BUILDERS OF
VIRGINIALLC
ERIC BECK

BECK BUILDERS OF
VIRGINIA LLC
Andy Brunk

STONEBURNER INC
Codi Funkhouser

FUNKHOUSER
CONSTRUCTION INC
Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

6,500

11,500

17,000

70,000

30,000

4,000



06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

Permit #

20251120

20251121

20251122

20251123

20251124

20251125

20251126

20251127

20251128

20251129

20251130

20251131

20251132

20251133

20251134

20251135

20251136

20251137

20251138

Permit Address

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
205, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
213, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
214, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
215, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
216, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
219, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
301, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
302, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
303, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
304, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
305, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
313, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
314, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
315, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
316, ROCKINGHAM

10290 Dalmatian Dr,
McGaheysville 22840

0 Mechanicsville Rd Rockingham

VA, 22853

200 HOLLAR CIR, TIMBERVILLE

6260 WALTON WAY, MOUNT
CRAWFORD

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Amusements

Sign

Contractor/ Subdivision Valuation

Organization

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

David Martynyuk 370,000

ALPINE CONTRACTOR LLC
Caleb Leininger 636,000

FUN-TIME AMUSEMENT
CODY HARTMAN 8,419

EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS,
INC

Heated

2,020

3,253



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/09/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

20251139

20251140

20251141

20251142

20251143

20251144

20251145

20251146

20251147

20251148

20251149

20251150

20251151

20251152

20251153

20251154

20251156

20251157

1046 TULIP TER, ROCKINGHAM

2013 MELROSE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

305 MASON ST, DAYTON

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
319, ROCKINGHAM
909 LANDMARK LN, DAYTON

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
103, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
206, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
217, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
306, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
317, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
104, ROCKINGHAM

1635 WELSTONE DR,
ROCKINGHAM

3167 N WHITESEL CHURCH
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD

2672 HAWKSBILL RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

4091 SILLING RD, DAYTON

1559 CROWNPOINT DR,
ROCKINGHAM

2226 RAWLEY PIKE,
ROCKINGHAM
4937 OTTOBINE RD, DAYTON

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Solar Electrical

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

Farm Building

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

Home Occupation or Business

Farm Building

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building

New Multi-Family Dwelling

Commercial Mechanical

Elevator/Escalator/Lift

Organization
Lisa Chittum

PARADISE ENERGY
SOLUTIONS LLC
Artem Kalinchuk

ERIC BECK
BECK BUILDERS OF

VIRGINIA LLC
Andy Piplico

DALE C & SHARON M

KNICELY

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Inna Gromova

SABAH SALIH

CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS

LLC
WENGER JUSTIN

Andy Piplico

MAST & BRUNK INC

Patrick Sheldon
ROMAR ELEVATORS INC

5,000

4,000,000

176,948

50,250



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision

Valuation

Heated

UnHeated

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

20251158

20251159

20251160

20251161

20251162

20251163

20251164

20251165

20251166

20251167

20251168

20251169

20251170

20251171

20251172

20251173

2772 RUTLEGE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

2766 RUTLEGE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

710 ROCKY TOP VW,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

720 ROCKY TOP VW,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

680 ROCKY TOP VW,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

3233 Vera Vista Path,
Rockingham 22801

670 ROCKY TOP VW,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

7534 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON

12427 THIRD HILL RD, FULKS
RUN

0 Melrose Rd, Rockingham, VA
22802

401 ELM AVE, GROTTOES

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
106, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
107, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
108, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
109, ROCKINGHAM
1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
110, ROCKINGHAM

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Electrical

Residential Accessory Structure

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Plumbing

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

Organization
Sarah Somers

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
Sarah Somers

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
TIM HUFFMAN

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
TIM HUFFMAN

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
TIM HUFFMAN

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
Sarah Somers

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC
TIM HUFFMAN

THE EVERGREENE
COMPANIES LLC

CLINE ELECTRIC INC

SHUDA JOHN CARL
DILLMAN & BARBARA
COLLEEN FISHER SHUDA

M & M CONTRACTING
UNLIMITED CORPORATION
AMBER MILLER

BLAUCH BROTHERS INC
Andy Piplico
Andy Piplico
Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

150,000

100,000

1,500

12,000

744,100

3,800

2,849

2,849

2,625

2,625

2,625

4,902

2,625

512

2,899



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Report Code

Contractor/ Subdivision Valuation Heated UnHeated

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

20251174

20251175

20251176

20251177

20251178

20251179

20251180

20251181

20251182

20251183

20251184

20251185

20251186

20251187

20251188

20251189

20251190

20251191

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
207, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
208, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
209, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
210, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
211, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
212, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
218, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
307, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
308, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
309, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
310, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
311, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
312, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
318, ROCKINGHAM

1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT
105, ROCKINGHAM

8454 INDIAN TRAIL RD,
ROCKINGHAM

9303 OLD COUNTY RD,
GROTTOES

5135 S EAST SIDE HWY,
ELKTON

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

New Multi-Family Unit/Apt

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Organization
Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

Andy Piplico

19,300

FORTRESS FOUNDATION

SOLUTIONS LLC
Chad Wilkins 7,920

CONVERT SOLARLLC
JOHN MORRIS 2,500

ALLEN YOHO ELECTRICAL
INC



Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractor/ Subdivision Valuation Heated UnHeated

Organization

Total Permits 106
Total Valuation $15,542,405



