

# Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/04/2025	20251085	104 RIDGEVIEW DR, DAYTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Summer Sowash JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		9,600		
06/04/2025	20251086	4604 HOPKINS GAP RD, ROCKINGHAM	Farm Building	Clifford Wenger				
06/04/2025	20251087	2035 TAN BARK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Plumbing	STEVE MICHAEL C & C FARMERS SUPPLY CORP		1,500		
06/04/2025	20251088	1200 ADVENTURE DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Commercial New Construction	Dewayne Martin HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC		8,000,000	4,000	
06/04/2025	20251089	2778 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Tent	Timothy Baugher				
06/04/2025	20251090	240 ASHBY ST, DAYTON	Residential Attached Garage	Robert Lent		4,000	392	
06/04/2025	20251091	7-A-3A	Residential Demolition	Shaun Mast				
06/04/2025	20251092	22971 BENNETT RUN RD, BERGTON	Farm Building	Shaun Mast				
06/04/2025	20251093	233 CHURCH ST, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Demolition	Barry Hertzler Algers Excavation				
06/04/2025	20251094	1573 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Detached Garage	Benjamin Blankenship		50,000	784	
06/04/2025	20251095	349 MILL LN, ELKTON	Residential Mechanical					
06/04/2025	20251096	150 Radnor Ct Rockingham	New Single Family Dwelling	HOLTZMAN PROPANE LC Michael Wenger VFC RENOVATIONS INC		538,000	3,349	
06/05/2025	20251097	14780 JUSTICE XING, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Deck/Porch			15,818		
06/05/2025	20251098	129 MARTIN LN, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Mechanical	PREMIER VINYL LLC Faith Ailsworth Blossman Gas Inc				
06/05/2025	20251099	745 COLTSFOOT LN, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Summer Sowash JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		25,000		
06/05/2025	20251100	129 ROBIN RD, PENN LAIRD	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Summer Sowash JES CONSTRUCTION LLC		22,000		
06/05/2025	20251101	12232 WAMPLER RD, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Ronnie Runion		0		
06/05/2025	20251102	5792 W DRY RIVER RD, DAYTON	Commercial Electrical	STEVEN KINSINGER COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL SERVICES INC		0		

# Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/05/2025	20251103	164 3RD ST, BROADWAY	Residential Deck/Porch	JDM REPAIRS & RENOVATIONS LLC		6,500		
06/05/2025	20251104	410 E COLLEGE ST, BRIDGEWATER	Tent	Samantha Huyard Bridgewater College				
06/06/2025	20251105	6564 KEMPER LN, PORT REPUBLIC	Residential Pool	Elizabeth Tobin		11,500		
06/06/2025	20251106	2109 BETHEL CHURCH RD, ELKTON	Residential Addition	Montana Wylie		17,000		
06/06/2025	20251107	9108 COMMUNITY CENTER RD, BRIDGEWATER	Farm Building	Alan Koogler				
06/06/2025	20251108	800 N MAIN ST, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Shannon Clem Rockingham County Schools		70,000		
06/06/2025	20251109	3715 HIDDEN MEADOW LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Solar Electrical	ERIC BECK BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC				
06/06/2025	20251110	9828 CHRISMAN RD, SINGERS GLEN	Residential Solar Electrical	ERIC BECK BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC				
06/06/2025	20251111	4626 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Commercial Addition	Andy Brunk STONEBURNER INC		30,000		
06/06/2025	20251112	15505 FORESTVILLE RD, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Deck/Porch	Codi Funkhouser FUNKHOUSER CONSTRUCTION INC		4,000		
06/06/2025	20251113	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 101, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251114	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 102, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251115	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 111, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251116	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 201, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251117	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 203, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251118	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 202, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251119	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 204, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				

# Permits Issued

*Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025*

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/06/2025	20251120	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 205, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251121	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 213, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251122	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 214, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251123	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 215, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251124	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 216, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251125	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 219, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251126	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 301, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251127	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 302, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251128	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 303, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251129	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 304, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251130	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 305, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251131	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 313, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251132	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 314, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251133	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 315, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/06/2025	20251134	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 316, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251135	10290 Dalmatian Dr, McGaheysville 22840	New Single Family Dwelling	David Martynyuk ALPINE CONTRACTOR LLC		370,000	2,020	
06/09/2025	20251136	0 Mechanicsville Rd Rockingham VA, 22853	New Single Family Dwelling	Caleb Leininger		636,000	3,253	
06/09/2025	20251137	200 HOLLAR CIR, TIMBERVILLE	Amusements	FUN-TIME AMUSEMENT				
06/09/2025	20251138	6260 WALTON WAY, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Sign	CODY HARTMAN EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, INC		8,419		

# Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/09/2025	20251139	1046 TULIP TER, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Lisa Chittum PARADISE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC				
06/09/2025	20251140	2013 MELROSE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Artem Kalinchuk				
06/09/2025	20251141	305 MASON ST, DAYTON	Commercial Solar Electrical	ERIC BECK BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC				
06/09/2025	20251142	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 319, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251143	909 LANDMARK LN, DAYTON	Farm Building	DALE C & SHARON M KNICELY				
06/09/2025	20251144	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 103, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251145	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 206, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251146	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 217, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251147	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 306, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251148	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 317, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251149	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 104, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/09/2025	20251150	1635 WELSTONE DR, ROCKINGHAM	Home Occupation or Business	Inna Gromova				
06/09/2025	20251151	3167 N WHITESEL CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Farm Building	SABAH SALIH				
06/09/2025	20251152	2672 HAWKSBILL RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS LLC		5,000		
06/09/2025	20251153	4091 SILLING RD, DAYTON	Farm Building	WENGER JUSTIN				
06/09/2025	20251154	1559 CROWNPOINT DR, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Dwelling	Andy Piplico		4,000,000	50,250	
06/10/2025	20251156	2226 RAWLEY PIKE, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Mechanical	MAST & BRUNK INC				
06/10/2025	20251157	4937 OTTOBINE RD, DAYTON	Elevator/Escalator/Lift	Patrick Sheldon ROMAR ELEVATORS INC		176,948		

# Permits Issued

*Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025*

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/10/2025	20251158	2772 RUTLEGE RD, ROCKINGHAM	New Two-Family Dwelling	Sarah Somers THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,849	
06/10/2025	20251159	2766 RUTLEGE RD, ROCKINGHAM	New Two-Family Dwelling	Sarah Somers THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,849	
06/10/2025	20251160	710 ROCKY TOP VW, MCGAHEYSVILLE	New Two-Family Dwelling	TIM HUFFMAN THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,625	
06/10/2025	20251161	720 ROCKY TOP VW, MCGAHEYSVILLE	New Two-Family Dwelling	TIM HUFFMAN THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,625	
06/10/2025	20251162	680 ROCKY TOP VW, MCGAHEYSVILLE	New Two-Family Dwelling	TIM HUFFMAN THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,625	
06/10/2025	20251163	3233 Vera Vista Path, Rockingham 22801	New Single Family Dwelling	Sarah Somers THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		150,000	4,902	
06/10/2025	20251164	670 ROCKY TOP VW, MCGAHEYSVILLE	New Single Family Dwelling	TIM HUFFMAN THE EVERGREENE COMPANIES LLC		100,000	2,625	
06/10/2025	20251165	7534 RAWLEY PIKE, HINTON	Residential Electrical	CLINE ELECTRIC INC		1,500		
06/10/2025	20251166	12427 THIRD HILL RD, FULKS RUN	Residential Accessory Structure	SHUDA JOHN CARL DILLMAN & BARBARA COLLEEN FISHER SHUDA		12,000	512	0
06/10/2025	20251167	0 Melrose Rd, Rockingham, VA 22802	New Single Family Dwelling	M & M CONTRACTING UNLIMITED CORPORATION		744,100	2,899	
06/10/2025	20251168	401 ELM AVE, GROTTUES	Residential Plumbing	AMBER MILLER BLAUCH BROTHERS INC		3,800		
06/10/2025	20251169	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 106, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251170	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 107, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251171	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 108, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251172	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 109, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251173	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 110, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				

# Permits Issued

*Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025*

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
06/10/2025	20251174	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 207, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251175	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 208, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251176	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 209, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251177	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 210, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251178	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 211, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251179	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 212, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251180	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 218, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251181	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 307, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251182	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 308, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251183	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 309, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251184	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 310, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251185	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 311, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251186	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 312, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251187	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 318, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251188	1559 CROWNPOINT DR APT 105, ROCKINGHAM	New Multi-Family Unit/Apt	Andy Piplico				
06/10/2025	20251189	8454 INDIAN TRAIL RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	FORTRESS FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS LLC		19,300		
06/10/2025	20251190	9303 OLD COUNTY RD, GROTTUES	Residential Solar Electrical	Chad Wilkins CONVERT SOLAR LLC		7,920		
06/10/2025	20251191	5135 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Commercial Electrical	JOHN MORRIS ALLEN YOHO ELECTRICAL INC		2,500		

# Permits Issued

Date From 6/4/2025 and Date To 6/10/2025

Issue Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractor/ Organization	Subdivision	Valuation	Heated	UnHeated
------------	----------	----------------	-------------	--------------------------	-------------	-----------	--------	----------

<b>Total Permits</b>	<b>106</b>
<b>Total Valuation</b>	<b>\$15,542,405</b>